
Value-engineered power transmission solutions 
for the rubber processing industry

Rubber Processing

Cement
Chemicals
Defence
Fibre, paper & tissue
Food & beverage
Marine & port operations
Metals
Mining & minerals
Oil & gas
Panelboard
Power generation
Rail
Rubber
Sugar
Water & wastewater



The complete rubber and plastic industry product range
David Brown Santasalo has built long standing relationships with both OEMs and global end 
users in rubber and plastics industries. With increasing demands for efficiency and productivity  
in an increasingly competitive global market place, here at David Brown Santasalo we understand 
the critical nature of gearboxes to your process with no room for compromise on performance  
or reliability. In a world economy reliant on rubber and plastics products, failure is not an option.
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Service and repair
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Rubber Coating
Coiled Bead Rings

Cut to Length
Woven Plies
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Vulcanising Process

Trim and Inspection
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Application 1

Powers up to 4000+ HP for both 
Tangential and Intermeshing rotors

Package can include baseplates, couplings 
and integral lubrication systems

Application 4

Single or multiple motor inputs

Multiple outputs

Wide variety of configurations available

Application 3

Integral thrust bearing
Robust housing
Integral lubrication systems
Hollow output shaft options

We offer a 3 year extended warranty package on gearboxes serviced,  
repaired and upgraded by David Brown Santasalo

Using latest video endoscope technology, our service engineers carry  
out full gearbox inspections to identify issues before they cause failure

We can repair, upgrade and maintain any type of gearbox for any industrial application 

GearWatch, our proactive and customisable remote monitoring services for industrial gears

Application 2

Fixed friction ratios or 
independently driven drives

Package can include couplings 
and lubrication systems



Europe

Finland 
Jyväskylä, Hyvinkää & Tornio 
T: +358 293 401000 
E: finland@dbsantasalo.com

France 
Bordeaux 
T: +33 547 745 402 
E: france@dbsantasalo.com

Sweden 
Gothenburg & Gällivare 
T: +46 31 710 20 50 
E: sweden@dbsantasalo.com

UK
Huddersfield
T: +44 1484 213 270
E: uk@dbsantasalo.com

Americas  

Canada
Montréal
T: +1 514 457 7700
E: canada@dbsantasalo.com

Chile 
Santiago 
T: +56 2 2234 5000
E: chile@dbsantasalo.com

Chile
Antofagasta
T: +56 5 5249 2800
E: chile@dbsantasalo.com

Peru
Arequipa
T: +51 9 8292 7671
E: peru@dbsantasalo.com

USA 
Greer, SC, Salt Lake City, UT  
T: +1 864 627 1700 
E: usa@dbsantasalo.com

Asia Pacific  

Australia
Bulli 
T: +61 2 4283 0300
E: australia@dbsantasalo.com

Australia
Mackay
T: +61 7 4842 3222
E: australia@dbsantasalo.com

Australia
Perth
T: +61 8 9365 5555
E: australia@dbsantasalo.com

China 
Changshu & Suzhou
T: +86 512 6299 8852 
E: suzhou@dbsantasalo.com

China
Tianjin 
T: +86 135 1245 2820 
E: tianjin@dbsantasalo.com

India
Hosur, Tamil Nadu
T: +91 4344 277 740 
E: india@dbsantasalo.com

Indonesia
Surabaya
T: +62 31 8910977
E: indonesia@dbsantasalo.com

Malaysia
Kuala Lumpur
T: +60 (3) 9207 9700
E: malaysia@dbsantasalo.com

Africa 

South Africa
Benoni
T: +27 11 748 0000
E: salessa@dbsantasalo.com

www.dbsantasalo.com

Revision date: October 2025. The information contained in this catalogue has been obtained through sources 
deemed reliable but cannot be guaranteed as to its accuracy. Any information of special interest should be obtained 
through independent verification and consulted with a David Brown Santasalo representative. In the interest of 
continuous development, David Brown Santasalo reserves the right to alter designs and specifications without prior 
notice. Your David Brown Santasalo representative should be consulted prior to product selection and use. Terms and 
conditions apply. Contact your local David Brown Santasalo representative for details and to check eligibility.


